



WBBB010033532024
Sess 17/2025
Regd. No Sess 17/2025
J.O Code No. WB00664

Order No. 05
Dated 22-08-2025

The record is fixed for appearance and evidence of CSW-1.

Sole accused person, namely, Krishna Marandi on c/b is present by filing hazira.

Ld. A.P.P. is present.

No witness turned up.

To date **19-08-2025** for appearance and and evidence of CSW-1.

Issue summons accordingly.

Accused as before.

D/C

Additional Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum

Additional Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum